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	RAN3 Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	curr. Vers.
	new Vers.
	Rel
	Work item
	Title

	R3-061075
	25.413
	858
	
	F
	7.2.0
	7.3.0
	Rel-7
	TEI7
	Alignment of PLMN identity

	R3-061314
	25.415
	128
	1
	F
	7.1.0
	7.2.0
	Rel-7
	TEI7
	Correction of type 14 frame number handling

	R3-061364
	25.423
	1223
	1
	F
	7.1.0
	7.2.0
	Rel-7
	TEI7
	Ignore Traffic Class if HS-DSCH or E-DCH MAC-d flow user is SRB (RRC)

	R3-061367
	25.433
	1300
	1
	F
	7.1.0
	7.2.0
	Rel-7
	TEI7
	Addition of missing ASN.1 from CR1252

	R3-061420
	25.413
	857
	2
	F
	7.2.0
	7.3.0
	Rel-7
	TEI7
	Status of Service Handover IE


